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
move-in $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. All 
utilities paid. 513-0331 or 343-6000 
www.CampusRental.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
$295/mo., paid utilities & Internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

Furnished, quiet, clean room, 
$415/mo. includes utils, parking, 
pool, gym. Spring term. 349-0617 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, telephone incl. 514-9579. 

Share nice, newly-remodeled 3 
bdrm. house, 25th & Potter. Wood 
floor, W/D, storage, Ig. yd. $320/mo. 
+ utils. Available 04/01.346-4883 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4+ bdrm, 2 bath, near 
downtown/UO. 1160 Charnelton Al- 
ley. $1,000/mo, no pets. 683-9242 

Advertising in the 
Daily Emerald is easy and inexpensive! 

call now! 
346-4343 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Male to share nice 3 bdrm house in 
great area. $265 + 1/3 utils. Avail. 
mid-March. Call Emily 554-5926. 

2 males seek 3rd roommate in 3 
bdrm. house near campus. Yard, 
prkng, W/D, cable/Internet, N/P. 
$400+utils. 953-4644 or 344-3156. 

2 blks from UO, share w/3 others, 
older Victorian, N/S, N/P. $250/mo. 
+ utils. 302-1723 or 344-0000 

2 bdrm. apt. across the street from 
campus. Avail, for Spring term. 
$200/mo. + util. Call Jake 543-9066. 

Get 

BIG 
results! 
Advertise in the 
Emerald classifieds. 
Call 346-4343 
I—-1 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Start your own Fraternity! Zeta 
Beta Tau is looking for men to start 
a new Chapter, if you are interested 
in academic success, a chance to 
network and an opportunity to make 
friends in a non-pledging Brother- 
hood, email: zbt@zbtnational.org or 
call 800-431-9674. 

In the advertising supplement, “It’s 
My Life,” there is a misprint. The first 
sentence in the third paragraph of 
the “Reproductive Racism” article on 
page 9 should read: “Despite claims 
that Margaret Sanger was not a rac- 
ist or an anti-Semite, the fact re- 
mains that she openly welcomed 
the worst elements of both into the 
birth control movement.” 

EMU SPACE AVAILABLE 
for student group/university/ 

commercial use 
Multiple spaces with sizes varying 

from 200 to 1670 square feet 
to be filled by fall term. 

Applications available in 
EMU Administration Office 

The next meeting of the Senate Ad 
Hoc committee on Student Records 
will be Thursday March 11, 2004 at 
15:30 in the Johnson Hall Confer- 
ence Room. Further details are 
available on the committee web site- 
http://darkwing.uoregon.edu/~uosen 
ate/dircom/2Dec03Committee.html 
or from the Committee Chair (Peter 
B. Gilkey, 346-4717 gilkey@darkw- 
ing.uoregon.edu 

Crossword 

© 2004Tribun* Media Services. Inc. 08/08/04 All right* reserved 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Tenn. neighbor 
4 Life slories, 

briefly 
8 Disfigure 

14 Ford fuel 
15 Sound 

reflection 
16 Deserved 
17 Blockhead 
18 Becomes faint 
19 Procreates 
20 African flies 
22 Web location 
23 Intense fear 
24 Retreated 
28 Fur merchant 

John Jacob 
29 Joltin’ Joe's 

brother 
30 Early years 
31 Bad mark 
34 Collect ore 
35 Writer Deighton 
38 Used a grain 

cutter 
40 Negative vote 
41 Declare frankly 
43 Perennially 

wandering 
45 Battlefield doc 
47 -es-Salaam 
48 Hot sauce 
52 Fellow church 

members 
54 Fearless 
55 Knotted 
56 Soda water 
57 Huns' leader 
60 Recline lazily 
61 Alphabet end 
62 Policeman's 

badge 
63 Mobile starter? 
64 Anger 
65 Hudson and 

Clay 
66 Hammer type 
67 Double curve 

DOWN 
1 Christie of 

mysteries 
2 Rodeo ropes 
3 State with 

assurance 
4 Decubitus 

ulcers 
5 More slippery 

6 Resistance 

7 Distress signal 
8 Minus figure 
9 Hearty and 

natural 
10 Liberty 
11 Single unit 
12 Primary color 
13 AMA members 
21 Walked heavily 
22 Comparable 
24 Skilled laborer 
25 Spoil 
26 Sicilian volcano 
27 Walery part of 

milk 
29 Unlocked, as a 

cipher 
32 Part of an hr. 
33 Tycoon Turner 
35 Ewe's youngster 
36 Always 
37 Protruding knob 
39 Reject as invalid 
42 More humorous 
44 Golfer's vehicle 
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